
RFQ # 467029, 467030, 467031, 467031 Lead-Based Paint Visual Assessment Services in Dwelling Units and Building Interior Common Areas, Citywide - Pre-Bid Conference - Wednesday, 08/16/2023 
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
AECOM Christine Wagner christine.wagner@aecom.com
AECOM Andrew Au andrew.au@aecom.com
Aquatech Engineering PC Bertrand A. Byrne bertrand.byrne@aquatechpc.com
Blast Trans Inc. Valesta Lynch info@blasttransinc.net
CORE Environmental Consultants Jacob Thomann jthomann@coreenv.com WBE
CORE Environmental Consultants Ronald Tramposch rpt@coreenv.com WBE
CORE Environmental Consultants Elizabeth Tramposch emt@coreenv.com WBE
EnTech Engineering Russ Reardon rreardon@entech.nyc
EnTech Engineering Kaveh Samimi ksamimi@entech.nyc
EnTech Engineering George Komninakis gkomninakis@entech.nyc
Fieldstone & Capstone Inc. Banks Akpata banksakpata@yahoo.com
Genesis Environmental Consultants, Inc. Rosana Martinez genesisenvironmental@msn.com
Hammerhead Construction Residential / 
Commerical Services LLC. Mr. Jay hammerheadconstructionny@gmail.com
Hous4gens LLC Frank DePalma hous4gens@gmail.com
Jerome Environmental Services, LLC Anna Rickman Anna@jesllc.com WBE
Jerome Environmental Services, LLC Penny Rickman penny@jesllc.com WBE
KAM Consultants George Kouvaras george.kouvaras@kamconsultants.com 
KAM Consultants Lukas Prochniewicz lukasp@kamconsultants.com
KAM Consultants Taras Kononenko tarask@kamconsultants.com
KAM Consultants Kristiana Kouvaras kristianak@kamconsultants.com
KAM Consultants Angiela Martell angielam@kamconsultants.com 
Lead By Example Environmental LLC Collin West collin@lbeenvironmental.com MWBE 
Lead By Example Environmental LLC Cascia Thompson CASCIAWEST@LBEENVIRONMENTAL.COM MWBE 
Matrix New World Engineering Gavin Gilmore ggilmore@mnwe.com
Precision Environmental Inc. Andreas Andreou Andreas@precision-enviro.com MWBE 
Precision Environmental Inc. Michael Parpounas michael@precision-enviro.com MWBE 
Precision Environmental Inc. Kam Cichowski kam@precision-enviro.com MWBE 
Precision Environmental Inc. Carolyn Parpounas info@precision-enviro.com MWBE 
TRC Environmental Corp. Robert Harrington rharrington@trccompanies.com
TRC Environmental Corp. Carolina Luna cluna@trccompanies.com
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